
BENNINGTON NH 02/25/2012

NEMLON12-1RACE#

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY    0.00

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD
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F=   0

GATES

START TIME

WEATHER: SNOW: START: FINISH:  0 C   0 C

ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT
GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS

PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 85-90 (M13)

261 E1125111 DODGE, DUFFY  :58.80( 80)  :57.56( 73) 1:56.36 376.09
272 E4991311 CANER, GEORGE 1:07.00( 88) 1:07.70( 84) 2:14.70 574.07

MEN 80-84 (M12)

30     USA1 E5739305 SEVIGNY, ALPHONSE J.  :55.62( 71)  :54.12( 66) 1:49.74 304.63
28     USA2 E0428953 RICH, PAUL  :57.50( 77)  :55.96( 69) 1:53.46 344.79
313 E5703350 MACNEIL, GEORGE  :58.88( 81)  :58.26( 74) 1:57.14 384.51

1164 E0954156 VOELKER, LARRY  :59.16( 84) 1:00.50( 80) 1:59.66 411.72
295 E4280830 KIELTY, JOHN 1:10.00( 89) 1:06.90( 83) 2:16.90 597.82

MEN 75-79 (M11)

34     USA1 E0902817 MCGRATH, ROBERT  :54.40( 65)  :53.58( 64) 1:47.98 285.63
332 E0211953 HAYES, WILLIAM  :55.37( 69)  :55.77( 67) 1:51.14 319.74
35     USA3 E5319314 SMITH, DON  :55.49( 70)  :55.83( 68) 1:51.32 321.69

MEN 70-74 (M10)

1171 E0327122 REINHOLT, HALDOR  :49.14( 46)  :48.69( 42) 1:37.83 176.06
43     USA2 E2214351 BRITTON, DAVID  :49.69( 50)  :48.84( 43) 1:38.53 183.62
37     USA3 E5442900 HAUCK, THOMAS A  :50.76( 56)  :50.20( 55) 1:40.96 209.85
38     USA4 E4533287 HAAS, KLAUS  :50.50( 54)  :50.65( 57) 1:41.15 211.90
425 E0008458 CRABTREE, WILLIAM  :55.00( 67)  :53.08( 63) 1:48.08 286.71
466 E4817110 KITTREDGE, DAVE  :55.87( 72)  :56.35( 71) 1:52.22 331.40
417 E0113829 GILMAN, JONATHAN  :57.20( 76)  :57.52( 72) 1:54.72 358.39
36     USA8 E4915823 BRODT, PHILIPP  :59.16( 83)  :58.87( 76) 1:58.03 394.12

  8

MEN 65-69 (M9)

48     USA1 E2579829 MCCOLLOM, WILLIAM  :46.39( 34)  :45.64( 24) 1:32.03 113.45
51     USA2 E4762480 THORNDIKE, CHUCK  :47.10( 38)  :46.11( 28) 1:33.21 126.19
50     USA3 E5683768 MAYNES, TOM  :52.49( 61)  :51.85( 58) 1:44.34 246.34
52     USA4 E5903141 LAHAISE, TOM  :54.58( 66)  :53.71( 65) 1:48.29 288.98

Pg   103/03/2012 07:30:41 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 65-69 (M9)

47     USA5 E4528220 BEEBE, M  :56.80( 74)  :58.70( 75) 1:55.50 366.81
1146 EK1      KISHIDA, EARL 1:00.80( 85)  :58.98( 77) 1:59.78 413.01
1137 DC1      CAMPBELL, DOUG 1:03.10( 86) 1:03.70( 82) 2:06.80 488.79

  7

MEN 60-64 (M8)

541 E2929735 MERRILL, GEORGE  :45.33( 25)  :45.12( 18) 1:30.45  96.40
552 E5075957 WALTERS, RICK  :46.20( 31)  :45.58( 23) 1:31.78 110.76
53     USA3 E5222328 GRAHAM, JOHN K  :46.33( 33)  :46.56( 33) 1:32.89 122.74
574 E4825832 DOVER, KENT  :47.48( 40)  :47.13( 36) 1:34.61 141.31
595 E2316578 RISLEY, JOHN  :49.16( 47)  :47.94( 40) 1:37.10 168.18
566 E5732565 HOAR, MIKE  :50.11( 53)  :49.00( 47) 1:39.11 189.88

126     USA7 E5159249 GOODRICH, MICHAEL  :51.54( 60)  :52.53( 61) 1:44.07 243.42
58     USA8 E2870806 DUMONT, PETER  :56.59( 73)  :56.35( 70) 1:52.94 339.18
619 E5804018 ONEIL, ROBERT 1:04.10( 87) 1:03.30( 81) 2:07.40 495.27

  9

WOMEN 55-59 (F7)

21 E5110184 PRICE, NADINE  :48.72( 13)  :47.38( 10) 1:36.10 102.55
32 E5784277 HANAWAY, ELIZABETH  :58.87( 21)  :57.78( 20) 1:56.65 312.66

MEN 55-59 (M7)

661 E5740410 GEORGE, MARK S  :43.06(  5)  :43.33(  6) 1:26.39  52.57
682 4657128  JEFFERSON, RICHARD  :45.22( 21)  :43.94( 10) 1:29.16  82.47
65     USA3 E5124136 ROMANO, GARY  :45.27( 23)  :45.26( 20) 1:30.53  97.26

1254 T4869517 MCCLALLEN, STEVE  :45.60( 29)  :45.53( 22) 1:31.13 103.74
70     USA5 E5313242 MAYNARD, DALE  :46.44( 36)  :45.95( 26) 1:32.39 117.34
69     USA6 E5683859 O'CONNOR, SEAN  :48.30( 41)  :48.20( 41) 1:36.50 161.71
647 E4845202 PERRY, ED  :48.42( 44)  :48.94( 45) 1:37.36 170.99

  7

WOMEN 50-54 (F6)

41 E5917570 HORGAN, JULIA  :48.76( 14)  :47.74( 12) 1:36.50 106.64
6     USA2 E5073523 LANE, PATTI  :48.69( 12)  :48.65( 14) 1:37.34 115.23
53 E6327165 RYAN, BABS  :52.69( 17)  :52.94( 16) 1:45.63 199.99

MEN 50-54 (M6)

831 T4646477 HILL, BOB  :43.59(  9)  :42.95(  4) 1:26.54  54.19
772 E4646774 JOHNSON, PETER  :43.27(  7)  :43.58(  8) 1:26.85  57.54
743 E5579917 MCMAHON, GERALD  :43.99( 11)  :43.35(  7) 1:27.34  62.83
794 E5398599 DISHONG, EDWARD  :44.19( 15)  :44.02( 11) 1:28.21  72.22
765 E4498671 PARTRIDGE, R LANE  :44.42( 16)  :44.32( 13) 1:28.74  77.94
806 E4850772 STRANG, DAVID  :45.01( 20)  :45.40( 21) 1:30.41  95.97
78     USA7 E4503553 GRIGGS, DEREK  :46.28( 32)  :45.88( 25) 1:32.16 114.86
728 E5692793 IOVINO, CHRISTOPHER  :48.38( 43)  :47.90( 38) 1:36.28 159.33
739 E5047071 ROONEY, MIKE  :48.72( 45)  :48.96( 46) 1:37.68 174.45

12110 MR1      RYE, MARK  :49.82( 51)  :49.98( 52) 1:39.80 197.33
8111 E5425558 MELANSON, NEAL  :51.09( 58)  :50.25( 56) 1:41.34 213.95
75     USA12 E5971262 DAVIS, ALAN  :53.05( 62)  :50.15( 54) 1:43.20 234.03

11213 MH1      HUGHSON, MIKE  :51.02( 57)  :52.20( 59) 1:43.22 234.25
8214 5073754  BURKE, FRANZ  :53.53( 63)  :52.23( 60) 1:45.76 261.67

 14

WOMEN 45-49 (F5)

7     USA1 E5517073 HANRIGHT, MARTHA  :43.76(  2)  :44.49(  3) 1:28.25  22.29
MEN 45-49 (M5)

861 E5256821 RAYMAAKERS, SCOTT  :44.80( 18)  :44.46( 14) 1:29.26  83.55
842 E6398291 GARGANO, ROBERT  :59.03( 82)  :59.30( 78) 1:58.33 397.36
853 E6421317 KEVENY, PAUL  :58.77( 79)  :59.58( 79) 1:58.35 397.58

Pg   203/03/2012 07:30:41 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 40-44 (M4)

1271 E5956305 DOBRIANOV, IVAN  :48.31( 42)  :50.03( 53) 1:38.34 181.57
MEN 35-39 (M3)

93     USA1 E4367942 CESATI, RICK  :43.01(  4)  :42.34(  3) 1:25.35  41.34
92     USA2 E5248208 GLADSTONE, DARYN  :43.17(  6)  :43.08(  5) 1:26.25  51.06
943 E4814364 WHEELER, SCOTT  :45.44( 26)  :46.09( 27) 1:31.53 108.06
91     USA4 E5147871 HEIKKINEN, DAVID  :49.36( 49)  :49.57( 49) 1:38.93 187.94

WOMEN 30-34 (F2)

10     USA1 E4699385 MARIEN, LISA A  :45.33(  5)  :44.45(  2) 1:29.78  37.93
92 E4862827 BENNETT, LAUREN  :45.99(  7)  :45.29(  4) 1:31.28  53.27

MEN 30-34 (M2)

97     USA1 E4848354 GREEN, BEN  :41.14(  1)  :40.38(  1) 1:21.52   0.00
962 E4908984 HOEN, OLIVER  :44.48( 17)  :44.08( 12) 1:28.56  76.00

1283 CD1      DEXTER, CAMERON  :45.27( 24)  :44.91( 16) 1:30.18  93.48
WOMEN 18-29 (F1)

11     USA1 E5327952 GEORGE, KATIE  :43.15(  1)  :42.92(  1) 1:26.07   0.00
1182 JG1      GREASER, JENA  :43.94( 10)  :43.59(  9) 1:27.53  64.88

173 T0058460 CHIPMAN, TOMI  :44.95(  3)  :45.52(  6) 1:30.47  44.99
12     USA4 E5684311 LEVY, JACQUELINE  :44.98(  4)  :46.19(  8) 1:31.17  52.14
235 5950852  PALS, TESSA  :45.87(  6)  :45.36(  5) 1:31.23  52.76
136 E5519657 PARHIALA, KATELYN  :46.06(  8)  :45.65(  7) 1:31.71  57.66
227 5818570  MASUR, EMMA  :46.92(  9)  :46.96(  9) 1:33.88  79.85
218 6278784  LEVY, HANNAH  :48.31( 10)  :47.90( 13) 1:36.21 103.67
259 5923479  VILLARI, CHRISTA  :48.62( 11)  :47.72( 11) 1:36.34 105.00

12010 KO1      O'BRIEN, KATHARINE  :49.28( 48)  :49.92( 50) 1:39.20 190.85
1511 T2000002 BARRON, SIVANA  :52.40( 16)  :50.69( 15) 1:43.09 174.02
1612 T6022255 GALL, HANNAH  :51.81( 15)  :53.00( 17) 1:44.81 191.60
2413 T2000004 SHERMAN, HANNAH  :55.40( 19)  :55.13( 18) 1:50.53 250.08
1814 6408273  CAREW, ELIZABETH  :55.37( 18)  :55.54( 19) 1:50.91 253.97
1415 E6410541 DAWICKI, ERIN  :57.22( 20)  :58.01( 21) 1:55.23 298.14

12216 LK1      KAYE, LINNEA  :57.93( 78) 1:07.70( 85) 2:05.63 476.16
 16

MEN 18-29 (M1)

981 E5102298 WEISS, ADAM  :41.61(  2)  :41.94(  2) 1:23.55  21.91
1152 JB1      BUTLER, JUSTIN  :43.52(  8)  :45.13( 19) 1:28.65  76.97
1073 6231332  GREENBLATT, LOGAN  :44.18( 14)  :44.93( 17) 1:29.11  81.93

994 E5926779 MISENCIK, MICHAEL  :44.84( 19)  :44.71( 15) 1:29.55  86.68
1065 6064257  GOLDSHER, EVAN  :45.50( 27)  :46.19( 29) 1:31.69 109.78
1056 6271420  BEAULIEU, ZACHARY  :45.23( 22)  :46.47( 32) 1:31.70 109.89
1237 CM1      MUNN, CHARLES  :45.51( 28)  :46.33( 31) 1:31.84 111.40
1018 6435106  FRIEDMAN, JOSHUA  :45.77( 30)  :46.63( 34) 1:32.40 117.45
1099 T2000003 QUANTRELL, MIKE  :46.44( 37)  :46.25( 30) 1:32.69 120.58
10310 6399034  DUCHSTEIN, ROBERT  :46.43( 35)  :47.81( 37) 1:34.24 137.31
11011 6279125  SCHMOLL, DANIEL  :47.26( 39)  :47.90( 39) 1:35.16 147.24
100     USA12 E6274255 SURIANI, MICHAEL  :49.90( 52)  :49.97( 51) 1:39.87 198.09
10413 6435380  FREEDMAN, ANDREW  :55.21( 68)  :52.65( 62) 1:47.86 284.34

 13

Did Not Finish

1020 T2000001 ABBOTT, ZACHARY  : 0.00(  0)  :48.93( 44)  : 0.00
40     USA0 E4514469 LOZEAU, KENNETH  : 0.00(  0)  :49.56( 48)  : 0.00

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

950 T5581996 BICKNELL, JON  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
600 E5545579 FERRANTI, WILLIAM  :51.14( 59)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

1080 5972542  GUYETTE, AUSTIN  :42.07(  3)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
200 E6298626 KROUSE, KAILA  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
870 E6230863 LAZZARI, PATRICK  :50.54( 55)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
880 E5916218 MASUR, STEVEN  :44.16( 13)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

Pg   303/03/2012 07:30:41 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

80 E4426771 MCALEER, JESSIE W  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
490 E5341680 NEEDHAM, PAUL  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
900 E5316880 SPOONER, JOHN  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
890 E5161880 VITIELLO, STEVEN  :54.20( 64)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
630 E5941596 WILLIAMS, PETER  :44.02( 12)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
32     USA0 E1217983 WISSE, DOUGLAS  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
390 E4881314 YANDON, ROBERT  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

 13

Did Not Start

1190 RO1      O'HARA, RYAN  : 0.00(  0)  :46.94( 35)  : 0.00
Did Not Start 2nd Run

620 E5686191 PAGE, CHRIS  :56.96( 75)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

Pg   403/03/2012 07:30:41 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM
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ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT
GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS

PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 85-90 (M13)

261 E1125111 DODGE, DUFFY  :58.80( 79)  :57.56( 72) 1:56.36 376.09
272 E4991311 CANER, GEORGE 1:07.00( 87) 1:07.70( 83) 2:14.70 574.07

MEN 80-84 (M12)

30     USA1 E5739305 SEVIGNY, ALPHONSE J.  :55.62( 70)  :54.12( 65) 1:49.74 304.63
28     USA2 E0428953 RICH, PAUL  :57.50( 76)  :55.96( 68) 1:53.46 344.79
313 E5703350 MACNEIL, GEORGE  :58.88( 80)  :58.26( 73) 1:57.14 384.51

1164 E0954156 VOELKER, LARRY  :59.16( 83) 1:00.50( 79) 1:59.66 411.72
295 E4280830 KIELTY, JOHN 1:10.00( 88) 1:06.90( 82) 2:16.90 597.82

MEN 75-79 (M11)

34     USA1 E0902817 MCGRATH, ROBERT  :54.40( 64)  :53.58( 63) 1:47.98 285.63
332 E0211953 HAYES, WILLIAM  :55.37( 68)  :55.77( 66) 1:51.14 319.74
35     USA3 E5319314 SMITH, DON  :55.49( 69)  :55.83( 67) 1:51.32 321.69

MEN 70-74 (M10)

1171 E0327122 REINHOLT, HALDOR  :49.14( 45)  :48.69( 41) 1:37.83 176.06
43     USA2 E2214351 BRITTON, DAVID  :49.69( 49)  :48.84( 42) 1:38.53 183.62
37     USA3 E5442900 HAUCK, THOMAS A  :50.76( 55)  :50.20( 54) 1:40.96 209.85
38     USA4 E4533287 HAAS, KLAUS  :50.50( 53)  :50.65( 56) 1:41.15 211.90
425 E0008458 CRABTREE, WILLIAM  :55.00( 66)  :53.08( 62) 1:48.08 286.71
466 E4817110 KITTREDGE, DAVE  :55.87( 71)  :56.35( 70) 1:52.22 331.40
417 E0113829 GILMAN, JONATHAN  :57.20( 75)  :57.52( 71) 1:54.72 358.39
36     USA8 E4915823 BRODT, PHILIPP  :59.16( 82)  :58.87( 75) 1:58.03 394.12

  8

MEN 65-69 (M9)

48     USA1 E2579829 MCCOLLOM, WILLIAM  :46.39( 33)  :45.64( 23) 1:32.03 113.45
51     USA2 E4762480 THORNDIKE, CHUCK  :47.10( 37)  :46.11( 27) 1:33.21 126.19
50     USA3 E5683768 MAYNES, TOM  :52.49( 60)  :51.85( 57) 1:44.34 246.34
52     USA4 E5903141 LAHAISE, TOM  :54.58( 65)  :53.71( 64) 1:48.29 288.98

Pg   102/28/2012 06:36:20 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 65-69 (M9)

47     USA5 E4528220 BEEBE, M  :56.80( 73)  :58.70( 74) 1:55.50 366.81
1146 EK1      KISHIDA, EARL 1:00.80( 84)  :58.98( 76) 1:59.78 413.01
1137 DC1      CAMPBELL, DOUG 1:03.10( 85) 1:03.70( 81) 2:06.80 488.79

  7

MEN 60-64 (M8)

541 E2929735 MERRILL, GEORGE  :45.33( 24)  :45.12( 17) 1:30.45  96.40
552 E5075957 WALTERS, RICK  :46.20( 30)  :45.58( 22) 1:31.78 110.76
53     USA3 E5222328 GRAHAM, JOHN K  :46.33( 32)  :46.56( 32) 1:32.89 122.74
574 E4825832 DOVER, KENT  :47.48( 39)  :47.13( 35) 1:34.61 141.31
595 E2316578 RISLEY, JOHN  :49.16( 46)  :47.94( 39) 1:37.10 168.18
566 E5732565 HOAR, MIKE  :50.11( 52)  :49.00( 46) 1:39.11 189.88

126     USA7 E5159249 GOODRICH, MICHAEL  :51.54( 59)  :52.53( 60) 1:44.07 243.42
58     USA8 E2870806 DUMONT, PETER  :56.59( 72)  :56.35( 69) 1:52.94 339.18
619 E5804018 ONEIL, ROBERT 1:04.10( 86) 1:03.30( 80) 2:07.40 495.27

  9

WOMEN 55-59 (F7)

21 E5110184 PRICE, NADINE  :48.72( 13)  :47.38( 10) 1:36.10 102.55
32 E5784277 HANAWAY, ELIZABETH  :58.87( 21)  :57.78( 20) 1:56.65 312.66

MEN 55-59 (M7)

661 E5740410 GEORGE, MARK S  :43.06(  5)  :43.33(  6) 1:26.39  52.57
682 4657128  JEFFERSON, RICHARD  :45.22( 20)  :43.94(  9) 1:29.16  82.47
65     USA3 E5124136 ROMANO, GARY  :45.27( 22)  :45.26( 19) 1:30.53  97.26

1254 T4869517 MCCLALLEN, STEVE  :45.60( 28)  :45.53( 21) 1:31.13 103.74
70     USA5 E5313242 MAYNARD, DALE  :46.44( 35)  :45.95( 25) 1:32.39 117.34
69     USA6 E5683859 O'CONNOR, SEAN  :48.30( 40)  :48.20( 40) 1:36.50 161.71
647 E4845202 PERRY, ED  :48.42( 43)  :48.94( 44) 1:37.36 170.99

  7

WOMEN 50-54 (F6)

41 E5917570 HORGAN, JULIA  :48.76( 14)  :47.74( 12) 1:36.50 106.64
6     USA2 E5073523 LANE, PATTI  :48.69( 12)  :48.65( 14) 1:37.34 115.23
53 E6327165 RYAN, BABS  :52.69( 17)  :52.94( 16) 1:45.63 199.99

MEN 50-54 (M6)

831 T4646477 HILL, BOB  :43.59(  8)  :42.95(  4) 1:26.54  54.19
742 E5579917 MCMAHON, GERALD  :43.99( 10)  :43.35(  7) 1:27.34  62.83
793 E5398599 DISHONG, EDWARD  :44.19( 14)  :44.02( 10) 1:28.21  72.22
764 E4498671 PARTRIDGE, R LANE  :44.42( 15)  :44.32( 12) 1:28.74  77.94
805 E4850772 STRANG, DAVID  :45.01( 19)  :45.40( 20) 1:30.41  95.97
78     USA6 E4503553 GRIGGS, DEREK  :46.28( 31)  :45.88( 24) 1:32.16 114.86
727 E5692793 IOVINO, CHRISTOPHER  :48.38( 42)  :47.90( 37) 1:36.28 159.33
738 E5047071 ROONEY, MIKE  :48.72( 44)  :48.96( 45) 1:37.68 174.45

1219 MR1      RYE, MARK  :49.82( 50)  :49.98( 51) 1:39.80 197.33
8110 E5425558 MELANSON, NEAL  :51.09( 57)  :50.25( 55) 1:41.34 213.95
75     USA11 E5971262 DAVIS, ALAN  :53.05( 61)  :50.15( 53) 1:43.20 234.03

11212 MH1      HUGHSON, MIKE  :51.02( 56)  :52.20( 58) 1:43.22 234.25
8213 5073754  BURKE, FRANZ  :53.53( 62)  :52.23( 59) 1:45.76 261.67
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WOMEN 45-49 (F5)

7     USA1 E5517073 HANRIGHT, MARTHA  :43.76(  2)  :44.49(  3) 1:28.25  22.29
MEN 45-49 (M5)

861 E5256821 RAYMAAKERS, SCOTT  :44.80( 17)  :44.46( 13) 1:29.26  83.55
842 E6398291 GARGANO, ROBERT  :59.03( 81)  :59.30( 77) 1:58.33 397.36
853 E6421317 KEVENY, PAUL  :58.77( 78)  :59.58( 78) 1:58.35 397.58

MEN 40-44 (M4)

1271 E5956305 DOBRIANOV, IVAN  :48.31( 41)  :50.03( 52) 1:38.34 181.57

Pg   202/28/2012 06:36:20 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

MEN 35-39 (M3)

93     USA1 E4367942 CESATI, RICK  :43.01(  4)  :42.34(  3) 1:25.35  41.34
92     USA2 E5248208 GLADSTONE, DARYN  :43.17(  6)  :43.08(  5) 1:26.25  51.06
943 E4814364 WHEELER, SCOTT  :45.44( 25)  :46.09( 26) 1:31.53 108.06
91     USA4 E5147871 HEIKKINEN, DAVID  :49.36( 48)  :49.57( 48) 1:38.93 187.94

WOMEN 30-34 (F2)

10     USA1 E4699385 MARIEN, LISA A  :45.33(  5)  :44.45(  2) 1:29.78  37.93
92 E4862827 BENNETT, LAUREN  :45.99(  7)  :45.29(  4) 1:31.28  53.27

MEN 30-34 (M2)

97     USA1 E4848354 GREEN, BEN  :41.14(  1)  :40.38(  1) 1:21.52   0.00
962 E4908984 HOEN, OLIVER  :44.48( 16)  :44.08( 11) 1:28.56  76.00

1283 CD1      DEXTER, CAMERON  :45.27( 23)  :44.91( 15) 1:30.18  93.48
WOMEN 18-29 (F1)

11     USA1 E5327952 GEORGE, KATIE  :43.15(  1)  :42.92(  1) 1:26.07   0.00
1182 JG1      GREASER, JENA  :43.94(  9)  :43.59(  8) 1:27.53  64.88

173 T0058460 CHIPMAN, TOMI  :44.95(  3)  :45.52(  6) 1:30.47  44.99
12     USA4 E5684311 LEVY, JACQUELINE  :44.98(  4)  :46.19(  8) 1:31.17  52.14
235 5950852  PALS, TESSA  :45.87(  6)  :45.36(  5) 1:31.23  52.76
136 E5519657 PARHIALA, KATELYN  :46.06(  8)  :45.65(  7) 1:31.71  57.66
227 5818570  MASUR, EMMA  :46.92(  9)  :46.96(  9) 1:33.88  79.85
218 6278784  LEVY, HANNAH  :48.31( 10)  :47.90( 13) 1:36.21 103.67
259 5923479  VILLARI, CHRISTA  :48.62( 11)  :47.72( 11) 1:36.34 105.00

12010 KO1      O'BRIEN, KATHARINE  :49.28( 47)  :49.92( 49) 1:39.20 190.85
1511 T2000002 BARRON, SIVANA  :52.40( 16)  :50.69( 15) 1:43.09 174.02
1612 T6022255 GALL, HANNAH  :51.81( 15)  :53.00( 17) 1:44.81 191.60
2413 T2000004 SHERMAN, HANNAH  :55.40( 19)  :55.13( 18) 1:50.53 250.08
1814 6408273  CAREW, ELIZABETH  :55.37( 18)  :55.54( 19) 1:50.91 253.97
1415 E6410541 DAWICKI, ERIN  :57.22( 20)  :58.01( 21) 1:55.23 298.14

12216 LK1      KAYE, LINNEA  :57.93( 77) 1:07.70( 84) 2:05.63 476.16
 16

MEN 18-29 (M1)

981 E5102298 WEISS, ADAM  :41.61(  2)  :41.94(  2) 1:23.55  21.91
1152 JB1      BUTLER, JUSTIN  :43.52(  7)  :45.13( 18) 1:28.65  76.97
1073 6231332  GREENBLATT, LOGAN  :44.18( 13)  :44.93( 16) 1:29.11  81.93

994 E5926779 MISENCIK, MICHAEL  :44.84( 18)  :44.71( 14) 1:29.55  86.68
1065 6064257  GOLDSHER, EVAN  :45.50( 26)  :46.19( 28) 1:31.69 109.78
1056 6271420  BEAULIEU, ZACHARY  :45.23( 21)  :46.47( 31) 1:31.70 109.89
1237 CM1      MUNN, CHARLES  :45.51( 27)  :46.33( 30) 1:31.84 111.40
1018 6435106  FRIEDMAN, JOSHUA  :45.77( 29)  :46.63( 33) 1:32.40 117.45
1099 T2000003 QUANTRELL, MIKE  :46.44( 36)  :46.25( 29) 1:32.69 120.58
10310 6399034  DUCHSTEIN, ROBERT  :46.43( 34)  :47.81( 36) 1:34.24 137.31
11011 6279125  SCHMOLL, DANIEL  :47.26( 38)  :47.90( 38) 1:35.16 147.24
100     USA12 E6274255 SURIANI, MICHAEL  :49.90( 51)  :49.97( 50) 1:39.87 198.09
10413 6435380  FREEDMAN, ANDREW  :55.21( 67)  :52.65( 61) 1:47.86 284.34

 13

Did Not Finish

1020 T2000001 ABBOTT, ZACHARY  : 0.00(  0)  :48.93( 43)  : 0.00
40     USA0 E4514469 LOZEAU, KENNETH  : 0.00(  0)  :49.56( 47)  : 0.00

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

950 T5581996 BICKNELL, JON  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
600 E5545579 FERRANTI, WILLIAM  :51.14( 58)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

1080 5972542  GUYETTE, AUSTIN  :42.07(  3)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
200 E6298626 KROUSE, KAILA  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
870 E6230863 LAZZARI, PATRICK  :50.54( 54)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
880 E5916218 MASUR, STEVEN  :44.16( 12)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

80 E4426771 MCALEER, JESSIE W  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
490 E5341680 NEEDHAM, PAUL  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

Pg   302/28/2012 06:36:20 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM



PL BIB Race PtsMEM # COMPETITOR 2nd1st Total
T I M E

TEAM

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

900 E5316880 SPOONER, JOHN  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
890 E5161880 VITIELLO, STEVEN  :54.20( 63)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
630 E5941596 WILLIAMS, PETER  :44.02( 11)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
32     USA0 E1217983 WISSE, DOUGLAS  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00
390 E4881314 YANDON, ROBERT  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

 13

Did Not Start

1190 RO1      O'HARA, RYAN  : 0.00(  0)  :46.94( 34)  : 0.00
Did Not Start 2nd Run

620 E5686191 PAGE, CHRIS  :56.96( 74)  : 0.00(  0)  : 0.00

Pg   402/28/2012 06:36:20 ME MASTERS / SISE CUP - CROTCHED MT / GIANT SLALOM


